3.20 and 3.21. The creation of existing lots 3.05 and 3.16 the Applicant has applied to the Board for final major 
site plan approval, along with minor subdivision approval, to construct a high-rise mixed-use building on newly 
created lot 3.21, consisting of five-hundred and twenty-nine (529) residential units and 2,364 square feet of 
retail space.  

24. P2023-0103  

https://data.jerseycitynj.gov/explore/dataset/p2023-0103-20-long-slip-minor-subdivision/information/  
For: Minor Subdivision  
Address: 20 Long Slip 
Ward: E 
Applicant: